
APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

$13GUACAMOLE – Fresh avocado, roasted jalapeño,
lime, onion, cilantro, queso fresco

$17QUESADILLA STACK – Beef or Chicken fajita
al carbon quesadilla, guacamole, sour cream

$9CHILE CON QUESO
… Add Ground Beef $2 ... Beef Fajita $3

$18DELUXE STEAK NACHOS – Beef or Chicken
Fajita Nachos, guacamole, sour cream, jalapeños

$12QUESO FUNDIDO-CHORIZO – Broiled
Chihuahua Cheese, fresh flour tortillas

… with Beef Fajita $3... Shrimp Queso Fundido...$3

$11STUFFED AVOCADO – Avocado stuffed with
chicken fajita, chihuahua cheese, topped with creamy
herb butter sauce & pico de gallo

… With Beef Fajita or Shrimp +$3$13CHICHARRONES & QUESO – These come
out popping hot! Made to order pork rinds dusted with
Siracha Powder.

$12SHRIMP BROCHETTE – 3 brochette-style
shrimp stuffed with cheese, fresh jalapeños, bacon
wrapped, white rice

SOUPS + SALADSSOUPS + SALADS

$15TORTILLA SOUP – A Heights Favorite!>
Hearty soup with chicken, carrots, celery, roasted corn,
onion, red peppers, avocado, chihuahua cheese, tortilla
strips

$11TACO SALAD – Ground beef, tomato, cheese, sour
cream, guacamole, rice, beans

… Add Chicken Fajitas $4 Add Beef Fajita $6

$16POZOLE VERDE – Made of fresh poblanos,>
hominy, chicken, side of cabbage, radish, onion, cilantro,
jalapeño, avocado, crunchy pork cracklings

$12SOUTHWEST SALAD – Romaine, avocado,
cucumber, roasted corn, queso chihuahua, crispy
tortillas, tossed in creamy poblano dressing.

… Add Chicken Fajita $4 Add Beef Fajita or Shrimp $6

$16COCTEL DE CAMARONES – Gulf Shrimp In
a zesty cocktail sauce, cucumber, tomato, onion,
jalapeño, cilantro, avocado, chips.

TACOSTACOS

SERVED WITH CHARRO BEANS

$14TACOS AL PASTOR – Two adobo marinated pork tacos served with Grilled Onions, Cilantro, Queso Fresco,
Avocado.

$15TACOS DE BARBACOA – Two 44 Farms Barbacoa tacos, Avocado, Queso Fresco, Pico de gallo

$16QUESABIRRIA 44 FARMS BEEF – Two braised beef and cheese quesabirrias, corn tortilla, onions, cilantro and
consommé (No Charro Beans)

$14TACOS DE BRUSELAS – Two sautéed brussels w/onions, garlic topped with creamy chile de arbol salsaÀ

TORTASTORTAS

$14TORTA DE FAJITA – Tender cuts of Beef Fajitas, lettuce, tomato, cheese, crema mexicana, refried beans, avocado on a
toasted bun

$14TORTA DE POLLO – Tender cubed chicken fajita, lettuce, tomato, cheese, crema mexicana, refried beans, avocado on a
toasted bun

$15TORTA DE ADOBADA – Al Pastor, chihuahua cheese, ham, refried beans avocado, lettuce, crema mexicana, on a
toasted bun

BURRITOSBURRITOS

$14BURRITO – Choose one: chicken fajitas, al pastor. With rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, guacamole, crema mexicana, cheese.
Sub Beef Fajitas add $3

$15BURRITO BOWL – Bed of lettuce, rice, pinto beans, chicken fajitas with peppers and onions, chihuahua cheese, sour
cream, roasted corn and pico.

… Add guac +$2...Sub Beef Fajita add $3

‘ SPICY  Ÿ LIGHTER SIDE  > ALMA SPECIALTY



ENCHILADASENCHILADAS

SERVED WITH RICE AND REFRIED BEANS

$18Enchiladas Verdes(3) – Salsa verde tomatillo sauce,
Choose Beef Fajita, Chicken Fajita, Ground Beef or Sautéed
Chicken

$18Enchiladas Tejanas(3) – Tex-Mex Enchiladas, chili
gravy, Choose Beef Fajita, Chicken Fajita, Ground Beef or
Sautéed Chicken

$19Enchiladas Suizas(3) – Creamy herb butter suiza
sauce, Crema Mexicana. Choose Beef Fajita, Chicken Fajita,
Ground Beef or Sautéed Chicken

$17Enchiladas de Mole(2) – Chicken Enchiladas, Mole
Sauce, Chihuahua Cheese

$15Cheese Enchiladas(3) – Three Cheese filled
enchiladas in chili gravy

$24Enchiladas Mexicanas(3) – 3 Queso Fresco>
stuffed enchiladas in a Chile Ancho sauce. Served w/ Fajita
Steak

FAJITASFAJITAS

SERVED WITH CHARRO BEANS, RICE, PICO DE GALLO, GUACAMOLE, SHREDDED CHEESE SOUR
CREAM & TORTILLAS.

$31Fajitas for One* – Beef and chicken fajita mix
… All Beef Add $3 +Grilled Shrimp(3) Add $6

$33Roy's Mix Grill* – Beef and Chicken Fajitas, shrimp
brochette

… All Beef Add $3$48Fajitas for Two* – Beef and chicken fajita mix
… All Beef Add $6 +Grilled Shrimp(3) Add $6 $34Tristan's Mix Grill* – Beef Fajita, Jalapeño Cheese

Sausage, Shrimp Brochette$18Veggie Fajitas – Fire roasted veggies, peppers, squash,
onion, carrots, jalapeno $145Fajita Mix Grill for 4* – This is good eating!

Sizzling beef and chicken fajitas al Carbon, butterflied
shrimp, cheese nachos, cheese chile relleno, HeartBrand
jalapeño cheese sausage, onions, bell pepper, grilled
jalapeños and fresh tomatoes!

… All Beef Add $17

$23Shrimp Fajitas – 8 Grilled butterflied shrimp served
sizzling with onions, peppers and mexican butter. Rice, charro
beans, pico de gallo, guacamole

COMIDA CASERACOMIDA CASERA

SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS

$18Flautas – 3 Chicken Guisado Flautas with lettuce,
tomato, sour cream, guacamole, queso fresco

… Beef or Chicken Fajitas Add $2

$18Mole Poblano – Pulled chicken, Mole Poblano, refried
beans, mexican rice.

$19Carne Guisada – Tender Beef tip stew with onions, bell
pepper, potatoes, served with refried beans, mexican rice,
flour tortillas.

$19Chile Relleno – Picadillo Stuffed Poblano Pepper
topped with ranchero sauce, chihuahua cheese

… Vegetarian option: A medley of zucchini, carrots, onions,
tomato

ADD-ONSADD-ONS

$5Enchilada a la Carte – Classic Tex-Mex enchilada
with cheese, ground beef or sautéed chicken

$4Crispy Taco – Ground beef or sautéed chicken. With
lettuce, tomato and cheese

$6Tamale-a la carte- chile ancho Pork or
Chicken verde tamale – Salsa verde, queso fresco

$6Jalapeño Cheese Sausage – HeartBrand Akaushi
jalapeno cheese sausage

$6Grilled Veggies – Combination of mexican squash,
carrots, onions and peppers

$12Shrimp Brochette – 3 brochette-style shrimp stuffed
with cheese, fresh jalapeños, bacon wrapped, white rice

$6Tostada – Choice of Meat with Beans, Lettuce, Tomato,
Sour Cream and Cheese

$6Quesadilla – Cheese, Veggie or Chicken Fajitas

*ITEMS DENOTED WITH AN ASTERISK MAY CONTAIN RAW OR UNCOOKED INGREDIENTS.
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR

RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.



COMBINATIONSCOMBINATIONS

$17GUADALAJARA – Two Cheese
Enchiladas, One Ground Beef Crispy Taco, rice,
refried beans, pico de gallo

$19THE AMERICANO* – One Beef Fajita
Taco al Carbon, Two Cheese Enchiladas, rice,
charro beans

$22SHEREE'S PLATE* – Three Shrimp
Brochette, One Cheese Enchilada and One Taco al
Carbon, charro beans

$24ROYCE'S PLATE* – One Chicken Mole
Enchilada, Three Shrimp Brochette, Beef Fajitas,
rice

$24TAMPIQUEÑA* – Two Cheese Enchiladas
and a side of Beef Fajita Skirt Steak, rice, refried
beans, pico de gallo

$25CHUY'S COMBO* – Beef or Chicken
Fajitas al carbon, pulled chicken flauta, homemade
pork tamal with chili gravy and cheese, rice, charros,
served with flour tortillas

OFF THE GRILLOFF THE GRILL

$23GRILLED SHRIMP – 8 Grilled butterflied shrimp served on white rice with charro beans, mexican butter

$24ALMA'S FAMOUS SHRIMP BROCHETTE – A skewer of grilled shrimp, stuffed with cheese &
fresh jalapeños, wrapped in bacon with pico de gallo. Served with rice, charro beans and fresh flour tortillas

TACO PLATOTACO PLATO

$23TACOS AL CARBON* – Three Tacos al
Carbon on Flour or Corn Tortillas, filled with your
choice of chicken fajita or beef fajita, served with
rice and refried beans

… TOP IT WITH CHILE CON QUESO $2

$17MINI STREET TACOS* – Five Mini>
al Pastor Tacos, Grilled Onions, Cilantro, Queso
Fresco, Avocado, Charro Beans (no rice)

$16CRISPY TACO – Three Ground beef or
sautéed chicken crispy tacos, lettuce, tomato,
cheese, rice, beans

… BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITAS $3

$16GRILLED SHRIMP OR FISH0

TACOS(2) – Two Grilled shrimp or tilapia fish
tacos, pico de gallo, red cabbage, chipotle ranch
dressing, rice, charro beans

$24QUESADILLA PLATE* – Three
quesadillas, Beef or Chicken Fajitas al Carbon, rice,
refried beans, pico de gallo

$24THE ORIGINAL CHRISTIAN
TACOS* – Three Chicken or Beef Fajita Tacos al

Carbon with beans, grilled onions, rice, beans, pico
de gallo

KIDS MENUKIDS MENU

For amigos 12 years & under Only

$7QUESADILLA – Choose cheese, chicken or veggie quesadilla, with rice and beans

$7TACO AL CARBON* – One Beef or Chicken Taco al Carbon taco with rice and beans.

$7ENCHILADA – One Cheese Enchilada with rice and beans.

$7KIDS BURRITO BOWL – Chopped greens, white rice, chicken fajita, cheese

*ITEMS DENOTED WITH AN ASTERISK MAY CONTAIN RAW OR UNCOOKED INGREDIENTS. CONSUMING RAW OR
UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

18% Gratuity added to parties of 6 or more.  No Substitutions Please!



B R E A K F A S T  T A C O S + B R E A K F A S T  B U R R I T O SB R E A K F A S T  T A C O S + B R E A K F A S T  B U R R I T O S

BREAKFAST TACOS SERVED TILL 3PM SAT & SUN
BEANS, CHEESE, POBLANO RANCH, GRILLED ONION & PEPPERS, AVOCADO ADD .50C EACH

$3.50Bacon & Egg Taco $3.50Ham & Egg Taco

$3.50Potato & Egg Taco $3.75Potato, Chorizo & Egg Taco

$3.50Chorizo & Egg Taco $3.75Potato, Bacon & Egg Taco

$5.50 44 Farms Barbacoa Taco – 44 Farms Barbacoa,
avocado, queso fresco, pico de gallo

$9Breakfast Burrito – Eggs, applewood bacon, potato, grilled
onions, peppers, beans, cheese, avocado

B R U N C HB R U N C H

SATURDAY & SUNDAY 9AM-3PM

$12Huevos Rancheros* – Three eggs over easy, salsa ranchera, refried beans, breakfast potatoes
… Add Applewood Bacon $3 or 44Farms Barbacoa $5

$14Chilaquiles Verdes or Rojos* – Two fried eggs on top of tortillas cooked in choice of salsa verde or chipotle salsa with queso fresco,
queso chihuahua, crema mexicana, onions, cilantro, side of breakfast potatoes and refried beans

… Add Beef Fajita al Carbon or 44Farms Barbacoa $5

$15Tamales & Eggs* – One pork tamale with chili gravy, cheese. One chicken verde tamale with salsa verde, pico, queso fresco, 2 fried
eggs, charro beans

$12Huevos a la Mexicana – Scrambled eggs with onion, tomato & jalapeños, with breakfast potatoes and refried beans.

$13Chorizo, Potato and Eggs Plate – Eggs scrambled with chorizo, potatoes. Refried beans

$13Migas and Egg – Two eggs scrambled with crispy tortillas, chihuahua cheese, refried beans, breakfast potatoes
… Add Applewood Bacon $3 or 44Farms Barbacoa $5

$22AM Tampiquena* – Two cheese enchiladas, carne asada skirt steak, 2 fried eggs, rice, charro beans, pico de gallo

$13Alma Avocado Toast* – Avocado smash on toast with red pepper flakes, fried eggs, applewood bacon

$12Tres Leches Pancakes – Three buttermilk pancakes, tres leches, mixed berries

$15Pancake Breakfast Plate* – 2 buttermilk pancakes, 2 eggs(any style), applewood bacon, whipped butter

D E S S E R TD E S S E R T

$9Chocolate Cake – Raspberry glaze,
whipped cream

$8Tres Leches Cake – Moist three
milk cake

$7Churros – 3 Cinnamon Sugar
Coated, Cream Filled Churros

$8Bread pudding – Mexican bread
pudding topped with caramel sauce

$7Sopapillas – Warm Fluffy Pastry
with Cinnamon Sugar

C O F F E E - E S P R E S S OC O F F E E - E S P R E S S O

$4Coconella – Our House Specialty! Espresso mixed with
Coconut Milk and Cinnamon

$4Latte – Vanilla, Caramel, Cinnamon Dolce
… Sugar Free vanilla and caramel Available.

$3.50Cappuccino $3.75Abuelita Hot Chocolate

$3Espresso Shot $3.50Machiatto

$3Americano $4Iced Coffee

A G U A S  F R E S C A SA G U A S  F R E S C A S

$4Fresh Juices – Made fresh daily... Lemonade, Horchata, Pineapple, Hibiscus, Cantaloupe, Watermelon. Flavors vary dailyÃ

R E F R E S C O SR E F R E S C O S

$3.50Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Strawberry
Fanta, Coffee, Iced Tea, Milk

$5Mexican Coke

$4Orange Juice
$5Topo Chico

*ITEMS DENOTED WITH AN ASTERISK MAY CONTAIN RAW OR UNCOOKED INGREDIENTS.
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR

RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.



RITASRITAS

SERVED FROZEN OR ROCKS

$12 $13HOUSE MARGARITA

$13 $14BLOOD ORANGE RITA – Fresh Blood Orange
Blended into the Perfect Rita topped w/Grand Marnier

$13 $14HIBISCUS SANGRIA-RITA – Award
Winning! Our House Hibiscus Sangria swirled into our Margarita

$13 $14PINEAPPLE JALAPENO RITA – Infused
Tequila with Roasted Jalapeños and Fresh Pineapple Juice. Sweet
and Spicy!

$14MANGONADA RITA – Mango Margarita Swirled with
Mexican Chamoy, Cabo Wabo Tequila and Rimmed in
Tajin...Salud!

$13 $14STRAWBERRYRITA

$16BEER-RITA – Our house frozen with any beer

SPECIALTY RITASSPECIALTY RITAS

ROCKS ONLY

$15TOP SHELF MARGARITA – Topped with Grand Marnier

$16SKINNY MARGARITA – Patron Silver, Fresh Lime Juice,
Organic Agave Nectar-(Rocks Only)

$15SANDIA RITA – Fresh watermelon juice, fresh squeezed lime
juice, agave, tequila, mint.

Sm 14 Lg 15SPICY CUCUMBER MARGARITA –
Refreshing and clean. Fresh squeezed cucumber juice, agave, fresh
lime juice, tequila, Tajin, roasted jalapeños.

$16TEXAS GOLD MARGARITA – Herradura Reposado,
Cointreau, fresh lemon & lime juices

$16THE DON-RITA – Don Julio Reposado, Grand Marnier,fresh
lemon & lime juices

TEQUILATEQUILA

SIPPING TEQUILAS

$325CLASE AZUL ULTRA AÑEJO

$44HERRADURA SELECCION SUPREMA EXTRA
AÑEJO

$29CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

$28DON JULIO 1942 AÑEJO

$16CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

PINOT GRIGIOPINOT GRIGIO

$12 $44SANTA MARGHERITA – Trentino Alto-Adige

CHARDONNAYCHARDONNAY

$14 $51SONOMA-CUTRER – Russian River
Ranches-Sonoma Coast

SPECIALTY COCKTAILSSPECIALTY COCKTAILS

* MOCKTAIL VERSION AVAILABLE ^SKINNY/LOW
CALORIE

$11RANCH WATER * – Socorro Silver Tequila, Topo Chico and
fresh lime (add tajin and roasted jalapeños for heat)

$10PALOMA * – Fresh squeezed grapefruit juice, lime juice, citrus
soda and tequila.

$11LOVE LETTER *^ – Romantic, aromatic mix of Passion fruit la
Croix, fresh squeezed lemon juice, St. Germain, tequila.

$12SPARKLING SANGRIA – Crisp and sparkly. Rose, St.
Germain, Cointreau, Brandy, seasonal fruits

$12LA FLOR * – Viva Mexico! Robust Hibiscus, fresh squeezed
lemonade, topped with Prosecco.

$12COCO PALOMA * – A fruity Paloma made from fresh
squeezed Grapefruit juice, coconut water, pineapple juice and
tequila.

$10CORONA SUNRISE * – The Iconic tequila sunrise in a bottle.
Corona Cerveza, tequila, pineapple juice, grenadine.

$10PACIFIC MICHE MARY * – Pacifico Cerveza, michelada
mix, fresh lime juice, vodka

CERVEZAS & MICHELADACERVEZAS & MICHELADA

$6CRAFT BEER – Eureka Heights Buckle Bunny, 8th Wonder
Hopston IPA, Karbach Crawford Bock

$6IMPORTED – Corona, Dos XX Lager, Tecate, Modelo Especial,
Negra Modelo, Pacifico

$5DOMESTIC – Bud Light, Budweiser, Michelob Ultra, Miller Lite,
Shiner Bock

$7MICHELADAS – Any Beer

$12ALMA MICHELADA & BLOODY MARIA MIX – 1L
bottle

#STAYFRESH-SPARKLING#STAYFRESH-SPARKLING

$13 $45MIRAVAL – Rosé Côrtes de Provence

$10 $35BISOL – Prosecco Venete

$12CHANDON BRUT SPARKLING – California 187ml bottle

Glass 6 Carafe 28MIMOSA

Glass 8  Carafe 30BLOOD ORANGE, HIBISCUS

PINOT NOIRPINOT NOIR

$10 $31MEIOMI – Pinot Noir

MERLOTMERLOT

$12 $42ALEXANDER VALLEY VINEYARDS –
Sonoma County

CABERNET SAUVIGNONCABERNET SAUVIGNON

$11 $37J. LOHR "SEVEN OAKS" – Paso Robles


